 v2.1 - 6.9.11 | 25
AC/DC Power Monitoring
Asentria’s power monitoring devices are capable of measuring single-phase,
split-phase, or three-phase power loads up to 3000A when paired with the ap-
propriate current transformers. Reports comprehensive per-phase and cumula-
tive information including voltage, current, frequency, power factor, real/reactive
power (W, VAR, VA), and real/reactive energy. Must use current transformers
with this device.

Add 50’ wiring kit(/K50).....$20••
Example part #: ESC-SCAC1/K50••
DC current (HALL EFFECT) transducer
These devices output a voltage proportional to the amount of DC current flow.
An integral split-core current transformer is included. External power supply re-
quired; or use with the 4VP Expansion Card which provides transducer power.
Select the one that most closely corresponds to your DC current load for the best
precision. 12’ transducer cable included (P/N 2061-002).
Power supply: 15VDC, 18mA. Use with ••
4VP Expansion card for combined power
and sensing
Output: 0-4VDC (V)••
Accuracy: 1%••
Wire window: 21mm••
UL/CE Listed••
50 Amp (ESV-TCDC50).....$45••
100 Amp (ESV-TCDC100).....$45••
200 Amp (ESV-TCDC200).....$45••
300 Amp (ESV-TCDC300).....$45••
400 Amp (ESV-TCDC400).....$45••
500 Amp (ESV-TCDC500 ).....$45••
Power Monitoring EventSensors
AC POWER ANALYZER
This AC power analyzer measures three phase AC, voltage, current, active
power, reactive power, apparent power, power factor, & frequency, with no special